INTEROPTIC .COM
SALES@INTEROPTIC .COM
P. 866 913 5252
F. 630 548 9873
40G QSFP+
PRODUCT FAMILY
CISCO-COMPATIBLE DATA SHEET:
The 40GBASE QSFP+ modules allow a wide variety of 40 Gigabit

Ethernet and OTU3 protocols. A link length of up to 40 km are
available on standard single-mode fiber (SMF, G.652).
ORDERING INFORMATION
40GBASE-LR4 and OTU3 QSFP+ Transceiver
for SMF
40GBASE-LR4L QSFP+ Transceiver for SMF
40GBASE-CSR4 QSFP+ Transceiver for Parallel
MMFQSFP-40G-CSR4
40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ Transceiver for Parallel
MMF, S-Class
QSFP-40G-SR4-S
QSFP-40G-LR4
40GBASE-SR-BiDi QSFP+ Transceiver for MMFQSFP-40G-SR-BD
40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ Transceiver for Parallel
MMFQSFP-40G-SR4
WSP-Q40GLR4L
40GBASE-LR4 QSFP+ Transceiver for SMF,
S-ClassQSFP-40G-LR4-S
40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ to four 10GBASE-CU
SFP+ passive copper Direct Attach Cable (DAC)
breakout, Variable Lengths
QSFP-4SFP10-CUXXM
40GBASE-ER4 and OTU3 QSFP+ Transceiver
for SMFQSFP-40G-ER4
40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ active copper Direct
Attach Cable (DAC), Variable Lengths
40GBASE-CR4 QSFP+ passive copper Direct
Attach Cable (DAC), Variable Lengths
QSFP-H40G-ACUXXM
40GBASE-AOC QSFP+ to four 10GBASE-AOC
SFP+ Active Optical Cable (AOC) breakout,
Variable Lengths
QSFP-4X10G-AOCXXM
QSFP-H40G-CUXXM